Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havaani Blasi - (1225125) - Kingston Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.76
36.56
36.64
36.65
36.84
36.92
37.23
37.38
38.02
38.61
39.81
40.81
41.73
41.96
44.63

45.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.23
36.92
36.56
36.84
35.76
36.65

36.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
507
504
503
495
492
480
474
451
430
392
364
341
335

WA Pts

480
492
507
495
542
503
504

Round

r r r r M mM I T I I I M

I T T T

Round

F

m I I I

I

Date

17/02/18
14/04/18
05/11/17
17/02/18
17/03/18
19/05/18
19/05/18
26/02/17
15/04/17
20/05/17
17/07/16
21/05/16
28/02/16
19/03/16
19/07/15
28/02/15

Date

19/05/18
19/05/18
14/04/18
17/03/18
17/02/18
17/02/18
05/11/17

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
ASA London Region End of Season Meet

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region End of Season Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Venue

Surrey
London
London
Surrey
Aldershot
Stratford
Stratford
Crystal Palace
Luton

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

Stratford
Stratford
London
Aldershot
Surrey
Surrey

London

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.61
38.02
37.38
39.81
40.81
41.96
41.73
44.63
45.38

Copyright 2024

364
335
341
278

I T m I I I

20/05/17
15/04/17
26/02/17
17/07/16
21/05/16
19/03/16
28/02/16
19/07/15
28/02/15

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA London Region End of Season Meet

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
London Region End of Season Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Crystal Palace
Luton

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



