Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havaani Blasi - (1225125) - Kingston Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.76	542	F	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Kingston Roy	1
36.56	507	Н	14/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Kingston Roy	1
36.64	504	Н	05/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Kingston Roy	1
36.65	503	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Kingston Roy	1
36.84	495	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Kingston Roy	1
36.92	492	Н	19/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Kingston Roy	1
37.23	480	F	19/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Kingston Roy	1
37.38	474	F	26/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
38.02	451	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Wandsworth	1
38.61	430	Н	20/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
39.81	392	Н	17/07/16	ASA London Region End of Season Meet	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	3
40.81	364	Н	21/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
41.73	341	F	28/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
41.96	335	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Wandsworth	1
44.63	278	Н	19/07/15	London Region End of Season Meet	Crystal Palace		3
45.38	265	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.23	480	F	19/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Kingston Roy	1
36.92	492	Н	19/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Kingston Roy	1
36.56	507	Н	14/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Kingston Roy	1
36.84	495	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Kingston Roy	1
35.76	542	F	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Kingston Roy	1
36.65	503	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Kingston Roy	1
36.64 Copyright 2024	504 4	Н	05/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Kingston Roy Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.61	430	Н	20/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
38.02	451	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Wandsworth	1
37.38	474	F	26/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
39.81	392	Н	17/07/16	ASA London Region End of Season Meet	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	3
40.81	364	Н	21/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
41.96	335	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Wandsworth	1
41.73	341	F	28/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
44.63	278	Н	19/07/15	London Region End of Season Meet	Crystal Palace		3
45.38	265	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS